2017/2018 AMWL
Lublin, 17.12.2017

Konkurencja 15
17.12.2017 - 10:46

Mezczyzn, 50m klasyczny

Open
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja

KADROW Konrad
ILNICKI Michat
JAWORSKI Norbert
PIWKOWSKI Szymon
RUBAJ Adrian
BRAHIN Artem
OSINSKI Szymon
KUKOWKA Rafael
ADAMCZYK Hubert
LEJWODA Michat
WOJCIAK Pawet
DWORNICKI Michat
HAVRYSHKIV Taras
LORENZ Maciej
TYLEC Adrian
POPLAWSKI Konrad

UMCS Lublin

UMCS Lublin

UP Lublin

UMCS Lublin

UMCS Lublin
Politechnika Lubelska
UM Lublin

PWSZ Chetm

WSSP Lublin

UMCS Lublin

KUL Lublin
Politechnika Lubelska
Politechnika Lubelska
UP Lublin
Politechnika Lubelska
Politechnika Lubelska

Czas

30.63
31.10
32.49
32.55
33.24
33.75
34.11
36.19
36.36
38.39
41.26
43.02
45.06
47.64
48.31
49.09

Pkt.

641
613
537
534
502
479
464
389
383
325
262
231
201
170
163
155

Splash Meet Manager, 11.50357

Registered to Piotr Bujak
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